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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(420)
(214)
(257)
(347)
(170)
(157)
(314)
(435)

Meno

SZALAI Réka
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
MISOVYCHOVA Katarina
PROSEN Rene
SIMEKOVA Natalia
LETOVANCOVA Lenka
LAFEKOVA Martina
JURECKOVA Daniela

FEEENERII

Nar.

2003
2004
2002
2000
2000
1999
2001
2003

Klub / Krajina

Mosonmagyaroévari AC

AK Slavia TU KoSice

SK SOG Nitra

AD Stajerska Maribor

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek
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Vykon
8,45
8,51
8,52
8,54
8,56
8,58
8,59
8,60
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